
LOT 16 PARADISE SOUTH S/D.

783-303, 810-271, DC 999-978, WD

DUNCAN CHARLES SHANE
537 SW GAINER DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

24-5S-16-03707-116

0200 MOBILE HOME
02
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3
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281,556
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258,473
HX HB 51,411

207,062
281,556

0

281,556

1426/627 12/05/2020 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JACKSON ROBERT

DUNCAN CHARLES SHAN

1267/2017 12/27/2013 WD U I 37 30,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LISA A HOMER, KAREN G

ROBERT & LUANNE JAC
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000047830 Mobile Home 08/07/2023

10182 M H 125 09/11/1995

2021HX Base Yr

537 SW GAINER DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 2,280 114.0000 107.16 244,325 2024 2024 0 0
AP
10 2.00 88.00

2 MANUF 1  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 2280

BAS 2,280 100 2024 2,280 215,006

2,280 2,280 215,006

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=18,9] E76 S30 W76 N30 $
.

BAS
2024

76

30

76

30

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 50

2 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 100

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,800

5 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 2,000

6 0081 DECKING WI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 600.00 600.00 100 2024 2023 100 600

11,550

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


